K72
RESIDENCE

2. EMELET, 212.LAKAS

ELOTER
HALL
KONYHA
NAPPALI
SZOBA
SZOBA
SZOBA
FURDO
FURDO

OTEK SZ.HASZN.TERULET
BRUTTO TERULET

TERASZ

4 m?2
7,36 m?
4,32 m?

27,66 m?2
12,02 m?
9,41 m?
8,57 m?
449 m?
457 m?

82,4 m?
86,52 m?

13,76 m?

ARCADIA

Az alaprajzon lathatd butorok illusztraciok, felszereltseg
mUszaki leiras szerint. A valtozas jogat fenntartjuk.



